
IDA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Board of Education Meeting 

 
High School Media Center In-person and 

with Live Stream view only option  
 

June 27, 2022 
7:00 p.m. 

 
 
To attend the Ida Public Schools Board of Education Live Stream (view only option) 
meeting, use the following ZOOM Live Stream link. 
 

Attendee Link Click here:  ZOOM 
Zoom Phone Number: 1-301-715-8592 

   Webinar ID: 897 8175 1611 
Participant ID: # 

 
Any member of the public who wishes to provide input or ask questions regarding 
business of the school board, may contact any member of the Board of Education by 
email. Their Board of Education emails are as follows: 

 
Matt Darr – darr@idaschools.org 
Jamie Hunter – hunter@idaschools.org 
Sara King – sking@idaschools.org 
Sarah Lambert – lambert@idaschools.org 
Mike Mero, Jr. – mero@idaschools.org 
Heather Schafer – schafer@idaschools.org 
Ryan Winkelman – winkelman@idaschools.org 
 

If you experience technical difficulties or if you are an individual with a disability 
who is in need of an auxiliary aid or service to participate in the meeting, please 
contact Ryan Kisonas, Technology Director at 734-269-9003 x5005 for voice or 
TDD calls or at kisonas@idaschools.org prior to the meeting. 
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